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Helpline Details for Admssion to the Ph.D. Programmes For The Academic 

Year 2021-22 

Department Name : Contemporary and Tribal Customary Law 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Rashwet Shrinkhal Assistant Professor, CTCL rashwetshrinkhal@gmail.com; 
rashwet.shrinkhal@cuj.ac.in 

9939983029 

Dr. Shamsher Alam Coordinator, CTCL head.ctcl@cuj.ac.in  9334230506 

Department Name: Computer Science and Technology 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Prasant Prashun Assistant Professor p.prashun@cuj.ac.in  9540103111 

Department Name: Chemistry 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Soumen Dey Assistant Professor soumen.dey@cuj.ac.in 7870361886 

Dr. Sabyasachi Bhunia Assistant Professor sabyasachi.bhunia@cuj.ac.in 8001285730 

Department Name: Physics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Bhupendra Singh Assistant Professor, Member bhupendra.singh@cuj.ac.in 7571099396 

Dr. Jayanta Kumar Baral Assistant Professor-UGC-
FRP, Member 

jkbaral@gmail.com 9078694831 

Department Name: Department of English Studies 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Pragya Shukla Assistant Professor pragyashukla1975@gmail.com 9113759621 

Mr. Rachit Kumar Assistant Professor rachit.kumar@cuj.ac.in 8789371535 

Department Name: Department of Business Administration (DBA), SMS, CUJ 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Prof. Bhagwan Singh Head, Chairman head.cba@cuj.ac.in , 
DBA.helpdesk@cuj.ac.in 

9816481037 

Department Name: Department of Geoinformatics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. B. R. Parida Assistant Professor, Member bikash.parida@cuj.ac.in 8130848255 

Department Name: Department of Transport Science and Technology 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Sushil Kumar Shukla Assistant Professor, Member sushil.shukla@cuj.ac.in 8969271817 

Department Name: Department of Performing Arts 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Jaya Shahi Assistant Professor jaya.shahi@cuj.ac.in 7004148519 

Dr. Deepika Srivastava Assistant Professor deepika.srivastava@cuj.ac.in  9839807835 

Department Name: Education 
Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Neera Gautam Assistant Professor neera.gautam@cuj.ac.in 9431517438 

Dr. Shilpy Raaj Assistant Professor shilpy.raaj@cuj.ac.in 9654114080 

Department Name: Energy Engineering 



Central University of Jharkhand 

 
Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Sachin Kumar Assistant  Professor, 
Member 

Sachin.kumar.01@cuj.ac.in 9821564981 

Mr. P S Panja Assistant Professor, Member Partha.panja@cuj.ac.in 8210940542 

Department Name: Mathematics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. H.Mahato Assistant  Professor, hrishikesh.mahato@cuj.ac.in 8210024747 

Dr. P.K.Parida Assistant Professor, pkparida@cuj.ac.in 9835688811 

Dr. J. Kumar Assistant  Professor head.cam@cuj.ac.in 8433431585 

Department Name: in Tribal Studies 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Rajanikant Pandey Assistant Professor rajanikant.pandey@cuj.ac.in 9971923318 

Dr. Neishoning Koireng Assistant Professor Neishoning.koireng@cuj.ac.in 6203328336 

Dr. Seema Mamta Minz Assistant Professor seema.minz@cuj.ac.in 9852721220 

Department Name: Life science 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Praveen Kumar Sharma Assistant Professor pksharma@cuj.ac.in 8229813927 

Department Name:  Nano science and  Technology 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Ram Kishore Singh Assistant Professor ramkishore.singh@cuj.ac.in 8148387217 

Department Name: Mass Communication 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Amrit Kumar Assistant Professor, Member Amrit.kumar@cuj.ac.in 9921785903 

Dr. Sudarshan Yadav Assistant Professor, Member Sudarshan.yadav@cuj.ac.in 7739787847 

Department Name: Hindi 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Upendra Satyarthi Assistant Professor drupendra.kumar @cuj.ac.in 9818311417 

Department Name: Environmental Science 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Purabi Saikia Assistant Professor, Member purabi.saikia@cuj.ac.in 9546757398 

Department Name: Department Of Commerce And Financial Studies 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. K. B. Singh Associate Professor, Member kbsingh@cuj.ac.in 9871099770 

Dr. Ajay Pratap Assistant Professor, Member Ajay.pratap@cuj.ac.in 8076610812 

Dr. Pranay Parashar Assistant Professor, Member Pranay.parashar@cuj.ac.in 9765898286 

Department Name: Far East Languages (Chinese, Korean, Tibetan) 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Konchok Tashi Assistant Professor Konchok.tashi@cuj.ac.in 7631100899 

Dr. Kalsang Wangmo Assistant Professor Kalsang.wangmo@cuj.ac.in 7762924746 

Department Name: Department Of Water Engineering And Management 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. P.K. Parhi Assistant Professor Prabeer.parhi@cuj.ac.in 8102262455 

Dr. Birendra Bharti Assistant Professor birendra.bharti@cuj.ac.in 8084061542 

Dr. Shikha Chourasiya Assistant Professor shikha.chourasiya@cuj.ac.in 9532810908 
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